
SECL
(Run-of-Mine)

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High 

GCV Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High 

GCV Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total

a b c d e = b+c+d f g h j= f+g+h j k l m = j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y= v+w+x z aa = z/q bb = z/(z+q)

1 0 7993 0 7993 0 7993 0 7993 0 11705 0 11705 0 11705 0 11705 0 496402 0 496402 0 0% 0%

2 0 20317 0 20317 0 28311 0 28311 0 12782 0 12782 0 24487 0 24487 0 503938 0 503938 0 0% 0%

3 0 19908 0 19908 0 48218 0 48218 0 10882 0 10882 0 35369 0 35369 0 512963 0 512963 0 0% 0%

4 0 23931 0 23931 0 72149 0 72149 0 14655 0 14655 0 50024 0 50024 0 522239 0 522239 0 0% 0%

5 0 19723 0 19723 0 91872 0 91872 0 14673 0 14673 0 64697 0 64697 0 527289 0 527289 0 0% 0%

6 0 31818 0 31818 0 123690 0 123690 0 17008 0 17008 0 81705 0 81705 0 542099 0 542099 0 0% 0%

7 0 20459 0 20459 0 144149 0 144149 0 16438 0 16438 0 98142 0 98142 0 546121 0 546121 0 0% 0%

8 0 3467 0 3467 0 147615 0 147615 0 16358 0 16358 0 114501 0 114501 0 533229 0 533229 0 0% 0%

9 0 4146 0 4146 0 151761 0 151761 0 17636 0 17636 0 132137 0 132137 0 519739 0 519739 0 0% 0%

10 0 3950 0 3950 0 155711 0 155711 0 18006 0 18006 0 150143 0 150143 0 505683 0 505683 0 0% 0%

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.06.2025, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 0 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 500114 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT, NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT and E-Auction Coal is 0 MT.

2 SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal) includes supplies from M/s SECL, BCCL, NCL,ECL,CCL &  WCL

SECL Coal Status Report for the month of  June 2025

Date

Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11705 0% 0%

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12782 0% 0%

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10882 0% 0%

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14655 0% 0%

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14673 0% 0%

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17008 0% 0%

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16438 0% 0%

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16358 0% 0%

9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17636 0% 0%

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18006 0% 0%

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.06.2025, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 0 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 500114 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT, NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT and E-Auction Coal is 0 MT. Page 2 of 2

Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of June 2025

Date

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio



1 895 895 895 895 0

2 788 1683 788 1683 0

3 850 2533 850 2533 0

4 674 3207 674 3207 0

5 759 3966 759 3966 0

6 874 4840 874 4840 0

7 888 5729 888 5729 0

8 875 6603 875 6603 0

9 947 7550 674 7277 273

10 727 8277 1000 8277 0

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

 

1. On 01.06.2025, the opening balance of Biomass Non Torrified Pellets  is 0 MT.

Biomass Non Torrefied Pellets Status Report for the month of  June 2025

Date Daily Received Cumulative  Received Daily Consumption
Cumulative 

Consumption
Closing Balance


