	SECL Coal Status Report for the month of June 2025																											
	Monthly Coal Requisition				Daily Coal received				Cumulative Coal Received				Daily Coal Consumption					Cumulative Coal Consumption				Closing Balance				Alternate Sources' % Usage of alternate		
Date	SECL (Run-of-Mine)	SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal)	CIL Imp.	Total	SECL (washed)	SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal)	CIL Imp.	Total	SECL (washed)	SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal)	CIL Imp.	Total	SECL (washed)	SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal)	CIL Imp.	Total	SECL (washed)	SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal)	CIL Imp.	Total	SECL (washed)	SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal)	CIL Imp.	Total	coal consumption for the day	sources' coal w.r.t. SECL coal	Blending Ratio	
а	b	С	d	e = b+c+d	f	g	h	j= f+g+h	j	k	-	m = j+k+l	n	o	р	q=n+o+p	r	S	t	u=r+s+t	v	w	х	y= v+w+x	z	aa = z/q	bb = z/(z+q)	
1				-	0	7993	0	7993	0	7993	0	7993	0	11705	0	11705	0	11705	0	11705	0	496402	0	496402	0	0%	0%	
2				-	0	20317	0	20317	0	28311	0	28311	0	12782	0	12782	0	24487	0	24487	0	503938	0	503938	0	0%	0%	
3				_	0	19908	0	19908	0	48218	0	48218	0	10882	0	10882	0	35369	0	35369	0	512963	0	512963	0	0%	0%	
4				-	0	23931	0	23931	0	72149	0	72149	0	14655	0	14655	0	50024	0	50024	0	522239	0	522239	0	0%	0%	
5				-	0	19723 31818	0	19723 31818	0	91872 123690	0	91872 123690	0	14673 17008	0	14673 17008	0	64697 81705	0	64697 81705	0	527289 542099	0	527289 542099	0	0% 0%	0%	
7				_	0	20459	0	20459	0	144149	0	144149	0	16438	0	16438	0	98142	0	98142	0	546121	0	546121	0	0%	0%	
8				-	0	3467	0	3467	0	147615	0	147615	0	16358	0	16358	0	114501	0	114501	0	533229	0	533229	0	0%	0%	
9				-	0	4146	0	4146	0	151761	0	151761	0	17636	0	17636	0	132137	0	132137	0	519739	0	519739	0	0%	0%	
10				-	0	3950	0	3950	0	155711	0	155711	0	18006	0	18006	0	150143	0	150143	0	505683	0	505683	0	0%	0%	
11																												
12																												
13				_																								
14				-																								
15				-																								
16				-																								
17				-																								
18				_																							1	
19				-																							+	
20				_																							+	
22				-																							+	
23				_																							+	
24				-																							+	
25				-																								
26				-																								
27				}																								
28																												
29																												
30																												

CIL Imp.= CIL Imported Coal

1 On 01.06.2025, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 500114 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT, NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT and E-Auction Coal is 0 MT.

2 SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal) includes supplies from M/s SECL, BCCL, NCL,ECL,CCL & WCL

											Status Rep	ort of Coal	from Alternat	e Sources for	the month o	of June 2025	5										
	Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition				Daily Coal received				Cumulative Coal Received				Daily Coal Consumption			Cumulative Coal Consumption			Closing Balance				SECL domestic+CIL Imported coal  """" Usage of al	% Usage of alternate			
Date	Dom. Com.	NPL Imp.	E-Auction	Total	Dom. Com.	NPL Imp.	E-Auction	Total	Dom. Com.	NPL Imp.	E-Auction	Total	Dom. Com.	NPL Imp.	E-Auction	Total	Dom. Com.	NPL Imp.	E-Auction	Total	Dom. Com.	NPL Imp.	E-Auction	Total	consumption for the		Blending Ratio
а	b	С	d	e=b+c+d	f	g	h	i=f+g+h	j	k	ı	m=j+k+l	n	o	р	q=n+o+p	r	s	t	u=r+s+t	v	w	х	y=v+w+x	z	aa=q/z	bb=q/(q+z)
1					0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	11705	0%	0%
2					0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	12782	0%	0%
3					0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10882	0%	0%
4					0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	14655	0%	0%
5					0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	14673	0%	0%
6					0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	17008	0%	0%
7					0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	16438	0%	0%
8					0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	16358	0%	0%
9					0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	17636	0%	0%
10					0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	18006	0%	0%
11																											
12																											
13																											
14																											
15																											
16																											
17																											
18																											
19																											
20																											
21																											
22																											
23																											
24																											
25																											
26																											
27																											
28																											
29																											
30	Down Com - Dow					NDI Imp - NDI Imported Cool																					

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal

NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.06.2025, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 500114 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT, NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT and E-Auction Coal is 0 MT.

Biomass Non Torrefied Pellets Status Report for the month of June 2025													
Date	Daily Received	Cumulative Received	Daily Consumption	Cumulative Consumption	Closing Balance								
1	895	895	895	895	0								
2	788	1683	788	1683	0								
3	850	2533	850	2533	0								
4	674	3207	674	3207	0								
5	759	3966	759	3966	0								
6	874	4840	874	4840	0								
7	888	5729	888	5729	0								
8	875	6603	875	6603	0								
9	947	7550	674	7277	273								
10	727	8277	1000	8277	0								
11													
12													
13													
14													
15													
16													
17													
18													
19													
20													
21													
22													
23													
24													
25													
26													
27													
28													
29													
30													

<sup>1.</sup> On 01.06.2025, the opening balance of Biomass Non Torrified Pellets  $\,$  is 0 MT.